Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 232
e Funding Year is or 2020

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant Requested

FRN Svc Amount

State

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

(BEN)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076616

2099076589

2099076593

2099076594

2099076598

2099076600

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

$77,975.52

$63,009.40

$107,221.52

$205,499.57

$72,558.37

$73,211.82

$77,975.52

$63,009.40

$107,221.52

$205,499.57

$72,558.37

$73,211.82




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

(BEN)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076601

2099076612

2099076613

2099076615

2099076585

2099076617

2099076620

2099076621

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

Amount

$76,771.46

$84,958.09

$73,865.26

$70,598.02

$87,706.43

$72,558.37

$103,073.99

$44,523.47

Amount

$76,771.46

$84,958.09

$73,865.26

$70,598.02

$87,706.43

$72,558.37

$103,073.99

$44,523.47




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

(BEN)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076624

2099076628

2099076630

2099076633

2099076635

2099076646

2099076660

2099076659

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

Amount

$78,595.54

$59,380.83

$292,566.56

$119,205.13

$71,904.92

$65,180.88

$119,716.16

$180,136.08

Amount

$78,595.54

$59,380.83

$292,566.56

$119,205.13

$71,904.92

$65,180.88

$119,716.16

$180,136.08




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

(BEN)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076657

2099076656

2099076654

2099076651

2099076650

2099076649

2099076647

2099076643

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

Amount

$172,417.32

$70,358.37

$176,644.03

$77,975.52

$78,151.69

$78,840.46

$71,234.20

$69,291.12

Amount

$172,417.32

$70,358.37

$176,644.03

$77,975.52

$78,151.69

$78,840.46

$71,234.20

$69,291.12




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

(BEN)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

Moreno Valley
Unif School Dist
(143752)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076640

2099076638

2099076637

2099076573

2099076577

2099076580

2099076583

2099076737

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 02 was
modified from Switch to
Racks &amp...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076737.001
was modifie...

Amount

$72,558.37

$37,179.43

$93,424.61

$10,079.14

$85,763.20

$88,864.98

$55,540.25

$8,341.56

Amount

$72,558.37

$37,179.43

$93,424.61

$10,079.14

$85,763.20

$88,864.98

$55,540.25

$8,341.56




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076809

2099076728

2099076751

2099076759

2099076767

2099076772

2099076782

2099076786

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076809.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076728.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076751.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076759.001
was modifie...

MR1:The The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076767.001 was
mod...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076772.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076782.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076786.001
was modifie...

Amount

$21,151.15

$8,060.50

$14,761.93

$11,796.90

$28,193.40

$6,175.81

$10,054.40

$4,230.43

Amount

$21,151.15

$8,060.50

$14,761.93

$11,796.90

$28,193.40

$6,175.81

$10,054.40

$4,230.43




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

DI Technology
Group Inc
(143010207)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

(BEN)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

El Monte City
Elem School
Dist (143585)

Stoutland R-2
School District
(137433)

Stoutland R-2
School District
(137433)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

MO

MO

2099076789

2099076795

2099076800

2099076805

2099076808

2099076810

2099037052

2099037053

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076789.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076795.001
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076800.001
was modifie...

MR1:The The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2099076805.001 was
mod...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099076808.001
was modifie...

MR1:Basic Maintenance
of Internal Connections

FRN was modified from

non-recurrin...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$12,642.65

$10,976.65

$8,341.56

$10,458.12

$8,770.45

$86,551.00

$14,342.33

$4,590.00

Amount

$12,642.65

$10,976.65

$8,341.56

$10,458.12

$8,770.45

$86,551.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

ICN - Integrated
Communication
Networks Inc.
(143014222)

Prosys Information
Systems
(143021481)

Sidebarr
Technologies Inc.
(143045246)

Teleco, Inc.
(143013980)

(BEN)

Stoutland R-2
School District
(137433)

Stoutland R-2
School District
(137433)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

Immaculate
Conception
School (72681)

Centro Mater
Child Care
Services, Inc.
(16051836)

MO

MO

GA

GA

IL

FL

2099037054

2099037055

2099077919

2099076623

2099048633

2099080125

IC

MB

IC

IC

MB

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
4/29/2020 to 4/28/2020 to
agree wit...

MRI1:BEN 32030 -
INDIAN CREEK
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
was determined to be a
temporary ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$4,828.17

$2,550.00

$3,098,828.80

$487,971.06

$5,500.00

$1,831.32

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$3,098,828.80

$487,971.06

$0.00

$1,831.32
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